Middle School Nordic Championships - Sandwich NH - GIRLS - Feb 18 2019
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51

13
18
1
2
26
3
4
19
9
7
14
5
6
15
11
10
12
17
23
27
16
40
21
41
30
34
65
50
36
58
20
49
82
22
46
7
57
72
45
29
54
79
59
25
69
24
53
71
61
103
73

Ava
*Annie
Addison
Adah
*Summer
Molly
Joce
Anna
Reid
Rory
Elizabeth
Ella
Aida
Marcella
Burlock
Alexis
Alexis
Sydney
Amelia
Molly
Ani
Regan
Legro
Hannah
Audrey
Emma
Nicea
Harriet
Greta
Leah
Anna
Meg
Eleanor
Sofia
Grace
Greta
Gianna
Elizabeth
*Elli
*Tilley
Chloe
Mary
Laela
*QOllie
Margo
Abbey
Lia
*Heron
Grace
Paige
Anna

LAST
Rothe
Hanna
Englund
Chapman
Bentley
Ellison
Anzaldi
Bentley
Donovan
Sutherland
Clarner
Rochi
Wheat
DeNitto
Madeline
Hills
Christie
Palmiotto
Lefebvre
Nyhan
Flynn
Sutherland
Megan
Bennet
Davies
Smith
Armstrong
Pearce
Norton
Ines
Lloyd
Mclaury
Kerwin
Fleischmann
McHugh
Baker
Covello
Trafton
Englund
Maria
Gudas
Cotrupi
Moran
Hanna
Kennedy
Fleming
Bisson
Hannon
Clogston
Martin
Cook

SCHOOL

Hopkinton
Lebanon
Plymouth
MA
Monadnock
Kearsarge
Kennett
Monadnock
Holderness
Holderness
Hopkinton
Holderness
Kennett
GWRSD
Gilford
Keene
Rundlett
FM
Kearsarge
Rundlett
Plymouth
Holderness
Gilford
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Plymouth
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Rundlett
Holderness
FM
Holderness
Derryfield
ILMS
Rundlett
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Plymouth
Gilford
Rundlett
MA
Kearsarge
Lebanon
Rundlett
GWRSD
Plymouth
Holderness
Plymouth
Hopkinton
Kearsarge

0:15:49
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:25
0:16:26
0:16:32
0:16:49
0:16:56
0:17:09
0:17:13
0:17:21
0:17:22
0:17:27
0:17:33
0:17:35
0:17:48
0:17:51
0:18:11
0:18:22
0:18:30
0:18:36
0:18:50
0:18:55
0:18:58
0:19:04
0:19:09
0:19:12
0:19:14
0:19:17
0:19:39
0:19:46
0:19:52
0:20:00
0:20:01
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:05
0:20:06
0:20:15
0:20:29
0:20:47
0:21:05
0:21:21
0:21:31
0:21:46
0:22:03
0:22:05
0:22:22
0:22:29
0:22:32
0:22:54
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100
35
83
51
62
68
89
47
90
28
42
64
78
95
86
67
74
39
66
32
96
93
55
63
84
37
91
85

111

106
98

110
81

107
44
60
33
88

104

115

105

113

108

112
80
87
92
97

114

75
48
109
31
70
56
76
38
99
94
43
52
101
102

Isabel
Lily
*Anika
Anna
Frances
Taylor
Carys
Emerson
Phoebe
Mamta
Gabriella
Natalie
Maggie
Grace
Katelyn
Kelsey
Jennie
Bean
Kylie
Ava
Sherry
Natalie
Olivia
Ashlynne
Giselle
Alison
Abby
Rose
Amber
Hannah
Malanea
Parker
Lorelai
Lily
Nora
Valerie
*Harper
Sarah
Emma
Willa
Grace
Molly
Signe
Molly
Sasha
*|sabella
*Alivia
*Johanna
Elsie
Miley
Ruby
Emmaline
Emilia
Kylin
Mae
Tala
*Heron
Etta
*Hannah
*Maggie
Grace
Carly
Sophia
Brianna

Afflerbach
Pospesil
LaRoche

Lick
Lesser
Weir
Mitchell
Bedell
Dater-Roberts
Dey
O'Neill
Payne
Kellogg
Hall
Desharnais
Maine
Durgin
Kailey
LaBelle
Gaudette
Smith
Noble
Desilettes
Smith
Spalding
Goedecke
Stone
Patrick
Ferrier
Smith
Caceres
Steinberg
McNulty
Savoy

Goodman
Robinson
Rancourt

Potter
Boaujouan
Marino
Smith

Anderson

Hogblom
Ford
Wheeler
Son
Menth
Wakefield
Anderson
Bletzer
Clogston
Cook
Eggers
Frenkiewich
Gesel
Hammon
Hannon
Harrison
Picard
Pitman
Schad
Siefer
Skafidas
Strickland

Hopkinton
Profile
Holderness
Kearsarge
Rundlett
Profile
Holderness
WMRHS
Rundlett
FM
ILMS
Holderness
Kearsarge
Hopkinton
MA
Plymouth
Rundlett
Gilford
Kearsarge
Kennett
Rundlett
Hopkinton
FM
FM
Hopkinton
Bedford
Hopkinton
Kearsarge
Rundlett
Hopkinton
Rundlett
Rundlett
Rundlett
Rundlett
Kennett
ILMS
Lebanon
Rundlett
Rundlett
Rundlett
Rundlett
Rundlett
Hopkinton
Rundlett
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Rundlett

Hampton Academy

Plymouth
FM
Hopkinton
Kearsarge
WMRHS
WMRHS
Holderness
FM
Plymouth
Plymouth
Kearsarge
Kennett
Rundlett
Plymouth

0:22:59
0:23:01
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:22
0:23:25
0:23:39
0:23:46
0:23:46
0:23:46
0:23:51
0:23:52
0:24:05
0:24:17
0:24:22
0:24:23
0:24:25
0:24:27
0:24:30
0:25:03
0:25:26
0:25:29
0:25:52
0:25:54
0:25:58
0:26:03
0:26:04
0:26:07
0:26:26
0:26:30
0:26:51
0:27:05
0:27:10
0:27:19
0:27:28
0:28:03
0:28:13
0:28:24
0:29:30
0:30:47
0:31:16
0:32:07
0:33:13
0:33:25
0:35:10
0:35:24
0:35:31
0:36:54
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

66
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64
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61

60

59
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55
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SCHOOL
Holderness
Hopkinton
Plymouth
Rundlett
Kearsarge
Gilford
Kennett
FM
MA
Lebanon
ILMS
Monadnock
GWRSD
Profile
Keene
Derryfield
WMRHS
Bedford

SCORE
349
343
326

317.5
306
288
289
269
221
214

179.5
189
151
123

85
72
60
53

RELAY
100
90
80
60
70
40
30
50
20

10

TOTAL
449
433
406

377.5
376
328
319
319
241
214

189.5
189
151
123

85
72
60
53



